enquiries@pddevices.co.uk        www.pddevices.co.uk        +44 (0)1364 649248
ASM Arrester Short Form Data Sheet REV03 28/08/07    Page 1 of 3
ASM SERIES
Silicone Housed Gapless Surge Arrester
FEATURES
• LSR Silicone housing
• Superior hydrophobic properties
• High mechanical strength

  Devon,    Web Site : www.pddevices.co.uk
  TQ10 9AL, UK.
Ordering Example
ASM 18 N 490 + A + C
ASM - Arrestor Type
18 - Uc
490 - Nominal Creepage
Distance
A - Line Terminal “A”
C - Earth Terminal “C”
Voltage Uc
From Table
(04 to 36)
Nominal
Creepage